OPGERICHT 1851
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KONINKLIJKE ROEI- EN ZEILVERENIGING "DE MAAS"
UITSLAG/BOOTTYPE ROTTE ROEI COMPETITIE 2023 - 1900
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Race 2 - 21 juni 2023

Karlijn ten Cate-Klop
Jendé van Zeben
Nynke Rohlin

Irene von Weiler
Hans Roosenstein
Deborah Plomp

03:02,69
12:53,45
28:27,61

12:54,92
13:05,15
50:51,64
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